ADC EV10AS152A Evaluation Board
User Guide
ADC EV10AS152A User Guide
1108A–BDC–12/12
Table of Contents
Section 1
Introduction ........................................................................................... 1-1
1.1 Scope........................................................................................................1-1

1108A–BDC–12/12 e2v semiconductors SAS 2012
Section 7
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Temperature Range Screening Comments
EV10AS152ATP-EB EBGA 317 Ambient Prototype
 For availability, contact your local
e2v sales office.
EV10AS152ACTP EBGA 317 Commercial grade Tamb > 0° C, TJ < 90° C
For availability, contact your local
e2v sales office.
EV10AS152AVTP EBGA 317 Industrial grade Tamb > –40° C, TJ < 110° C
For availability, contact your local
e2v sales office.
EV10AS152ACTPY EBGA 317
Commercial grade
RoHS Tamb > 0° C, TJ < 90° C
For availability, contact your local
e2v sales office.
EV10AS152AVTPY EBGA 317
Industrial grade
RoHS Tamb > –40° C, TJ < 110° C
For availability, contact your local
e2v sales office.
EV10AS152A-EB User Guide 7-1
 1108A–BDC–12/12e2v semiconductors SAS 2012
Ordering Information
7-2 EV10AS152A-EB User Guide
1108A–BDC–12/12 e2v semiconductors SAS 2012